
The Office of Learning Services 
Spring 2024 Workshops 

 

*CTS – Critical Thinking Series: Complete all 5 CTS workshops and receive a certificate to add to your resume! 
 

All workshops are held in Lyle Hall, Meeting Room #5, on the second floor unless otherwise noted. Contact Learning 
Services by calling 717-871-5554 or emailing Learning.Services@millersville.edu if you have any questions. 
 

 

01/22/24   Monday   Note-taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

01/23/24   Tuesday   Time Management/Organizational Skills  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE    5 
 

01/24/24  Wednesday  How to Study and Learn a Discipline (CTS)  11:00 – 12:00 LYLE   5 
 

01/25/24   Thursday   Note-taking & Study Skills     12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

 01/29/24    Monday    Time Management/Organizational Skills   12:00 – 1:00   LYLE     5 
 

01/30/24  Tuesday   Skillful Reading (CTS)    12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

01/31/24   Wednesday   Tools for Critical Thinking     11:00 – 12:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/01/24   Thursday   Time Management/Organizational Skills  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/05/24   Monday   Note-taking & Study Skills     12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

 02/06/24    Tuesday               Note-taking & Study Skills           12:00 – 1:00   LYLE     5 
 

02/07/24   Wednesday   Time Management/Organizational Skills  11:00 – 12:00 LYLE  5 
 

02/08/24   Thursday   Succeeding with ADHD    12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/12/24  Monday   Analytical & Scientific Thinking (CTS)  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/13/24  Tuesday  Note-taking & Study Skills      12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 

 
02/14/24  Wednesday   Time Management/Organizational Skills  11:00 – 12:00 LYLE  5 
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02/15/24   Thursday   Note-taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/19/24  Monday   Skillful Writing (CTS)     12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/20/24  Tuesday  Time Management/Organizational Skills  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/21/24  Wednesday  Understanding Autism    11:00 – 12:00 LYLE  5 
 

02/22/24  Thursday  Study Skills (to prepare for midterms)  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

02/26/24  Monday  Study Skills (to prepare for midterms)   12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

 02/27/24   Tuesday              Study Skills (to prepare for midterms)   12:00 – 1:00   LYLE     5 
 

02/28/24  Wednesday  Tools for Critical Thinking (CTS)   11:00 – 12:00 LYLE  5 
 

03/14/24  Thursday  Time Management/Organizational Skills  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

03/18/24   Monday   Skillful Writing (CTS)     12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

03/19/24  Tuesday  Note-taking & Study Skills     12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

03/21/24  Thursday  Time Management/Organizational Skills  12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

             03/25/24   Monday              Study Skills (to prepare for finals)         12:00 – 1:00   LYLE     5 
 

03/27/24  Wednesday  Study Skills (to prepare for finals)   11:00 – 12:00 LYLE  5 
 

04/01/24  Monday  Study Skills (to prepare for finals)   12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 

04/11/24  Thursday  Study Skills (to prepare for finals)   12:00 – 1:00   LYLE  5 
 


